COMMUNICATIONS & NEBRASKA UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND AGENDA September 19, 2023 10:00 AM

C-5526	In the Matter of the Application of Natashia Moser, Hartington,
	seeking authority to receive advanced telecommunications service
	from the Hartington Exchange of Hartington Telecommunications Co.,
	Inc.

BROADBAND

BEAD-1/	In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own
C-5529	Motion, to implement the Precision Agriculture Infrastructure Grant
	Act

AUTO DIALERS

INTERCONNECTION AGREEMENTS

TRS LATE-FILED REMITTANCES

UNIVERSAL SERVICE FUND

NUSF-37.429	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Marco Technologies, LLC, Respondent.
NUSF-37.430	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Skybeam Acquisition Corporation, Respondent.
NUSF-37.431	In the Matter of Cullen Robbins, Director, Nebraska Universal Service Fund Department of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, Complainant, v. Onvoy, LLC, Respondent.

NUSF LATE-FILED CARRIERS

NUSF-32.21 In the Matter of the Commission, on its own motion, seeking to conduct an inquiry into the failure by certain telecommunications companies to comply with Commission Rules or Orders and to impose administrative fines.

REPORTS

DISCUSSION